轴向金属化聚丙烯电容器
C20 Series
Tel：+86-0755—29948886                Fax：+86-0755-29948916
Website:  www.csdcapacitor.com       Email：sales@csdcapacitor.com
Address：Tower 3, NanTai vunChuang Valley, Tangwei, Fenghuang St. , Guangming District, 518107, Shenzhen, China
■ 外形图 ■ Outline Drawing
■特点 ■ Features
●高频损耗小 ● High frequency and low dissipation factor

Address：Tower 3, NanTai vunChuang Valley, Tangwei, Fenghuang St. , Guangming District, 518107, Shenzhen, China
■ 标准品一览表 Standard size
□：容量偏差  Tolerance   +：脚型 Lead kinked
250VAC 400VAC
CN
(uF)
尺寸
Dimensions(mm) 编号
Part No.
CN
(uF)
尺寸
Dimensions(mm) 编号
Part No.
D W L d D W L d
1.0 9.0 31.0 30 0.8 C20105**G*□N2F+000 1.0 13.0 31.0 30 0.8 C20105**G*□W2F+000
1.5 11.0 “ “ “ C20155**G*□N2F+000 1.5 15.0 “ “ “ C20155**G*□W2F+000
2.0 12.5 “ “ “ C20205**G*□N2F+000 2.0 19.0 “ “ “ C20205**G*□W2F+000
2.5 14.0 “ “ “ C20255**G*□N2F+000 2.5 21.0 “ “ “ C20255**G*□W2F+000
3.0 15.5 “ “ “ C20305**G*□N2F+000 3.0 18.0 46.0 “ 1.0 C20305**I*□W2G+000
4.0 15.0 46.0 “ “ C20405**I*□N2F+000 4.0 21.0 “ “ “ C20405**I*□W2G+000
6.0 17.0 “ “ “ C20605**I*□N2F+000 5.0 22.0 “ “ “ C20505**I*□W2G+000
8.0 19.5 “ “ “ C20805**I*□N2F+000 6.0 25.5 “ “ “ C20605**I*□W2G+000
10.0 21.5 “ “ 1.0 C20106**I*□N2G+000
 备注：特殊需要可根据客户要求另行设计
 Note: Special requirements can be designed according to customer requirements.